CAN%IG Daily Wellbore Schematics Report 1
Well ID: 30-015-39175 Well Name: MCCOY STATE #19 Event#: 2.00 Report Dates: 10/20/2011
T e e PIPE SPECIFICATION|
it i ﬁ i STRING NAME SECTION NAME | JOINT COUNT [START DEPTH [END DEPTH [ LENGTH | OD SIZE | ID SIZE |WTGRDNT| GRD | CONN
il Il SURFACE GUIDE SHOE 368.90 370.00 1.10 14.38 8RD.
swod CIREER Lo SURFACE CASING 1 327.58 368.90 41.32 1338 12.71 48.0 H-40 8RD.
[\] | SURFACE INTERNAL FLOAT 327.58 327.58 0.00 8RD
I A SURFACE CASING 8 -4.09 327.58 33167 | 13.38 12.71 48.0 H-40 8RD.
e PRODUCTION GUIDE SHOE 5414.53 5416.00 1.47 6.05 8RDIL
1,000 F1,000 PRODUCTION CASING 1 5369.39 5414.53 4514 | 550 4.89 17.0 J-55 8RDIL
PRODUCTION FLOAT COLLAR 5368.09 5369.39 1.30 6.05 8RD/L
PRODUCTION CASING 42 3505.88 5368.09 1862.21 | 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 8RD/L
PRODUCTION MARKER JOINT 1 3491.08 3505.88 14.80 | 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 8RD/L
1500 1500 PRODUCTION CASING 79 2017 3491.08 3470.91 | 5.50 4.89 17.0 J-55 8RD/L
PRODUCTION LANDING COLLAR -3.15 2017 2332 | 550 4.89 17.0 J-55 8RD/L
TUBING BULL PLUG 5038.49 503924 | 0.75 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8
2000 4 | 200 TUBING TUBING 5 4880.84 5038.49 157.65 | 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8
! ’ TUBING DESANDER 4861.54 4880.84 19.30 | 288 2.44 65 J55 8
TUBING SEAT NIPPLE 4860.74 4861.54 | 0.80 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8
TUBING TUBING 35 3760.56 4860.74 1100.18 | 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8
2500 L2 500 TUBING TUBING ANCHOR 3757.86 3760.56 2.70 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8
TUBING TUBING 2 3694.81 3757.86 63.05 | 2.88 244 6.5 J55 8
TUBING MARKER JOINT 3692.81 3694.81 2.00 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8
TUBING TUBING 17 000 3692.81 3692.81 | 2.88 2.44 6.5 J55 8
3,000 F3,000 TUBING 0.00 0.00
INTERMEDIATE GUIDE SHOE 878.90 880.00 1.10 9.63 8RO.
INTERMEDIATE CASING 1 836.01 878.90 4289 | 863 810 24.0 J-55 8RD
INTERMEDIATE FLOAT COLLAR 834.61 836.01 1.40 9.63 8RD
3,500 [3s00 INTERMEDIATE CASING 20 -3.25 834.61 837.86 | 8.63 8.10 24.0 J-55 8RD.
Y CEMENTING
2000 4 Laoco STRING NAME STAGE # LEAD TOP (est) (ft) LEAD TOP (ver) (ft) TAIL TOP (est) (ft) TAIL TOP (ver) ()
SURFACE 1
SURFACE 2 0.0
PRODUCTION 1 0.0 0.0
4500 Las00 NTERMEDIATE 1 0.0 0.0
[ BHA STRING
so00 | oo [ DRILL EQUIP CODE DESCRIPTION [ LENGTH [ OD SIZE [ ID SIZE |
} PERFORATION
4 1y ZONE | JOB REPORT DATE ZONE NAME | TOPDEPTH |BOTTOMDEPTH| HOLESIZE | PENSIZE | SQUEEZED |

WSM on 10/20/2011 -

1 [ 10/12/2011

LOWER BLINEBRY

| 4900.00 |

5100.00

[021

[12.00 [N

|




rWeII ID: 30-015-39175 Well Name: MCCOY STATE #19 Event#: 2.00 Report Dates: 10/20/2011
PERFORATION
ZONE JOB REPORT DATE ZONE NAME TOP DEPTH_|BOTTOMDEPTH | HOLESIZE | PENSIZE | SQUEEZED
2 10/13/2011 MIDDLE BLINEBRY 4550.00 4654.00 0.21 12.00 N
3 10/13/2011 UPPER BLINEBRY 4280.00 4480.00 0.21 12.00 N
4 10/13/2011 PADDOCK ZONE 3920.00 4120.00 021 12.00 N




